opportunities

Simplified transaction overview

Standard Supplier AS
(1x PSV)

Northern Supply AS
(5x PSVs)

Standard Viking AS
(1x PSV)

Wanax AS

28.1% 100% 100%

Standard Supply AS to be listed on Euronext Growth Oslo1)

1) Process initiated to list the shares on Euronext Growth Oslo, anticipated completion during the month of July 2022.

Source: S.D. Standard ETC

Standard Supply AS
(New Listco)

NOK 150m equity raise

100%

~25% ~75%

New investors S.D. Standard ETC

Valuation and capital structure

• Standard Supply owns a fleet of 2 large-size PSVs in addition
to a 28.1% ownership stake in Northern Supply, owning a fleet
of 5 mid-size PSVs

• The fleet of 7 PSVs is currently valued at USD 62m on 100%
basis, reflecting a total fleet value of USD 40.4m for Standard
Supply

• Standard Supply’s cash and WC position is USD 7m2), adjusted
for its 28.1% ownership stake in Northern Supply

• The fleet of 7 PSVs is debt free

• Based on a net asset value approach, the pre-money equity
value of Standard Supply is set to NOK 447.3m (c. USD 47.4m)

Net asset value overview

1): Vessel values represents “mid-point” broker values from Fearnley Offshore Supply as of 02 June 2022

2) Balance sheet numbers for cash and WC as per April 30, 2022

Source: S.D. Standard ETC

USDm Gross value Ownership Net value

Vessel values1)

Standard Viking 16.0 100.0% 16.0

Standard Supplier 16.0 100.0% 16.0

FS Balmoral 6.0 28.1% 1.7

FS Kristiansand 6.0 28.1% 1.7

FS Braemar 6.0 28.1% 1.7

FS Abergeldie 6.0 28.1% 1.7

FS Crathes 6.0 28.1% 1.7

Fleet value 40.4

Cash and working capital

Standard Supplier/Viking 4.8 100.0% 4.8

Northern Supply AS 7.8 28.1% 2.2

Total cash and WC 7.0

Debt

Standard Supplier/Viking 0.0 100.0% 0.0

Northern Supply AS 0.0 28.1% 0.0

Total debt 0.0

Net asset value 47.4

Capable fleet of 2+5 platform supply
vessels positioned to fully capture

soaring day rates1)

Sponsor with a proven track record in
business development, execution and

timing of market cycles

Low overhead costs and outsourced
vessel managment to Fletcher Group

Strong signs of unpresedented
market upturn after a eight-year

down cycle

Unlevered balance sheet that
enables aggressive growth and

flexibility

(1) Simple average of 82%, 65%, 59%, 47%, 73%  and 60% discount to newbuild parity  for the seven (3x, 2x, 2x) vessels owned by PSV Opportunity III DIS, the